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LONDON (GB)

- 22/08/93 - 100 Miles

LONDON, Battersea Park - International Race Walk

200 kms Race - 100 Miles - 21-22 august 1993

Radionov
Berwick
Brown
Vandendaul
Cecillon
Beattie
Remy

Vos
Watts
watts
Brown
Herms
Millen
De Vries

KleisPedersen

Leermakers
Thompson
Collins
Flint
Watson
De Bruin
Duncan
Lecomte
Houben
Holgate
Durand
Bhatti
Punselie
Van Der Hoff
Den Ouden
Perry
Le Moine
Keown
Pascal
Staniforth
Aris
Rennie
Wissink
Van Der Hoff
Green
Bakker
Ve 0or
Smeets
Wiche
Reesink
Lewis
Nederlof
Gray
Ryndorp
Bakker
De Jong
Meheust
Heindrycki
[

Aleksey
Christopher
Richard
Daniel
Jean
Gordon
Jean
Jan

Bob

Ken
Sandra
Norbert
Lillian
Fer-Jan
Per

Ad

Don
Tony
Chris
David
Remco
Pat
Jean-Claude

Léo

Mick §F)
Carl
Permindi S.
Cornelis
Andre

Gys

Kevin

Roger
Christopher
Hubert
Dave
Mike
Hans
Joop
Henk
Jill
John
Arie
Marcel
Bob

Jan M.W.
Michael
Gerrit
Christine(F)
Kees

Klaas
Gerrit
Michel
Roland

(F)
(F)

(F)

Olympic Sport Center

Leicester Walking Club

Surrey Walking Club
C.A. Brabant Wallon
C.P. Neuilly s/Marne

Medway A.C.

L.M.A. Meung s/Loire

Rotterdamse

W.V.

London Vidarians
London Vidarians

Surrey W.C.
U.S. Torcy
Kendal A.C.
Rotterdamse
Posten (P.M.
A.V. Attila
Folkstone A.

Ladies

W.V.
F.)
Tilburg
C.

Birchfield Harriers
London Vidarians
Surrey Walking Club

SeV. Li.A.T.

Amsterdgm

Belgrave Harriers

Tamines A.C.
Rotterdamse

W.V.

Manx Harriers

A.V. Attila

Tilburg

Birchfield Harriers

0 )0 T S | R )
Rotterdamse
Rotterdamse

Oedenrode
W.V.
W.V.

Southend A.C.
Surrey Walking Club
Manx Harriers

Y.A.C. Maisons Laffit.

Sheffield W.

C.

Surrey Walking Club
Cambridge Harriers

Rotterdamse
Rotterdamse

W.V,
W.V.

London Vidarians

S.V. L.A.T. Amsterdam

Rotterdamse
Rotterdamse
Q.L.A.T. St
Rotterdamse
Trowbridge

Rotterdamse
Surrey W.C.
Rotterdamse
OsL.AsT. St

W.V.
W.V.
Oedenrode
W.V.

W.V.
Ladies
W.V.
Oedenrode

Avantri Schoonhoven
C.P. Neuilly s/Marne

N.L.

RUS
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GBR
BEL
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HOL
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HOL
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GBR
HOL
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 HOL

HOL
HOL
HOL
GBR
HOL
GBR
HOL
HOL
HOL
FRA
BEL

173230
17:57.,07
17. 5819
18.52.40
18.52.40
19.38.06
19.45.45
19.47.08
19.52.34

T 20. 02201

20.09.05
20,1252
20.13,15
20,28.32
20.29.04
20.40.17
2051515
20.54.25
20.55.40
21.00.01
21.05.40
21.22.43
21.30.07
21.35.,24
21.38.39
21.40.00
21.:51.46
21.52:16
21.52.16
21.59.25
22.02,.32
22.04.17
22.04.18
22.04.33
22.06.08
Lot D
22:23.19
22.28.24
22.35.28
22.59.40
23.07.24
23.08.40
23:15+15
23:15:15
23.21.59
23:3L.21
23.34.31
23.36.34
23.37.08
23:37.25
23.41.24
23.43.56
23.57 1%



